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SALE:1:1: SALE INCL RE# 10058-187

13629 SFR 195 02/12/1998

1999HX Base Yr

731 SW THORNE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,890 137.0188 153.46 290,039 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1520

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 125,469

FDG 484 60 290 32,487

FOP 20 30 6 672

FUS 400 100 400 44,810

UOP 48 20 10 1,121

UOP 152 20 30 3,361

UOP 168 20 34 3,809

2,392 1,890 211,728

BAS= W28 S18 UOP= W8 S19 E8 N19$ S22 UOP= S6 E28 N6 W28$ E28
N21 FOP= E4 N5 W4 S5$ N19$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N20 W2 UOP= N6 W8
S6 E8$ W18 S20 E20$ S30 PTR= N30 E30 FDG= N22 W22 S22 E22$
S30 W30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 496.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 744

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,700

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 540

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,800

8,584

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 47,300

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 22,000.00 11,000.00 25,960


